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Particulars (Nursery-KG-II)y (1) y (VI to Vit (X to X) : (Sxﬁgt))“lr)darv
School Fee {7

(Annually) Rs.32000 Rs.45000 Rs.50600 Rs.56000 Rs.65600
Gaution Money | s 2000 Rs.2000 Rs.2000 Rs.2000 Rs.2000
Within 7.5 Kms Rs. 1000/- months

Between 7.5-12 Kms

Rs. 1600/- months

Transport Fees | for 11 Months

Between 12-17 Kms

Rs. 1700/- months

Above 17 Kms

Rs. 1900/- months

Hostel Fees Class VI to X

Rs. 1,10,000/-

(Annually)
&£

Class Xl to Xl

Rs. 1,20,000/-

Rs. 3000/- Hostel Caution Money
(One time refundable)

\\g .Fee to be paid in

Installment Basis:

One Time Admission fee is waived-off.

CLASS 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 4th Installment Total

NUR TO KG-II 8500 8500 8500 8500 34000

1 TOV 11750 11750 11750 11750 47000

VI TO VIII 13150 13150 13150 13150 52600

IXTO X 14500 14500 14500 14500 58000

XITOXII 16900 16900 16900 16900 67600

HOSTEL VI-X 28250 28250 28250 28250 113000

HOSTEL XI-XII 30750 30750 30760 T 30750 123000
NOTE f»;:' SN
TRANSPORT : /e A

One time refundable caution money of Rs. 2000.00 will be charged by
quarterly i.e. Rs. 500.00 per quarter

In case of Admission cancellation only Caution money will be refunded.

Late fee will be charged per month for late:payment of quarterly fees for
Academic, Transport & Hostel Fee.

Sibling concession - Rs 1000 .00 per: Annum limited to only one child.
Sibling concession- 25% on school fee only to the third younger: child.
9% discount on school fee for onetime payment.

Documents to be submitted at the time of admission :

For queries please contact: =
9589000466 (Harishankar Pathak)

School Timing:

Nursery to KG-II- 08:45 AM to 12:30 PM
Classes | & Il - 07:30 AM to 12:30 PM
Classes lll & XII - 07:30 AM to 01:40 PM

Fee Deposit Timing:
8:00AM to 2:00PM

—
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1. Passport Size 2 Photos with white background (Candidate) Recently Taken.

2. 2 Photos (with white background) of each Father, Mother and Local Guardian.

3. Photocopy of Birth Certificate Self attested.
4. T.C. ,Original with PEN No.(Permanent Education Number).
5. Photocopy of Mark-Sheet (Last Class) self attested.

6. Blood Group of the Child.

7. Photocopy of BPL Card/ Caste certificate (In case of weaker category) self attested.
8. Photocopy of Aadhar Card of candidate & parent self attested.

9. E-Mail ID of Parents.

10. Photocopy of 10th class mark sheet (candidate) self attested.
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